Solenoid valve NAMUR
MV-532-XXX-NF
Wagner Armaturen GmbH, Nikolaus-Otto-Str. 2a, 22946 Trittau-Germany, Phone: +49 (0) 4154 709 731, Fax: +49 (0) 4154 99328 63
vertrieb@wagner-armaturen.de, www.wagner-armaturen.de
                               Stand 11/2019
Piston spool, piloted
5/2- or 3/2-way, convertible
Pneumatic connection: VDI/VDE 3845 (NAMUR)
Manual override: detenting, non-detenting
Operating medium: compressed air acc. to ISO 8573-1
elektr. connection: Plug socket Form B, M16
Temperature range: -20°C up to +60°C
Operating pressure: 2,5…10 bar
Degree of protection: IP 65
Voltage Performance Article number
12 V DC 3,4 W MV-532-012-NF
24 V DC 3,3 W MV-532-024-NF
48 V AC 3,9 / 2,7 VA MV-532-048-NF
120 V AC 4,4 / 3,3 VA MV-532-120-NF
230 V AC 5,8 / 4,6 VA MV-532-230-NF
Symbol
Solenoid valve NAMUR
MV-532-XXX-NF